CITY OF BAYTOWN
BAYTOWN January 2026 - Monthly Permit Report
P

Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Sauare Feet Valuation

Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential
01/27/2026 BR26010016 2108 W MAIN ST N/A 410 $500.00

01/20/2026  BR25060569 10038 PINE VALLEY CT N/A 600 $5,000.00

Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial
01/28/2026  BC25030143 1610 JAMES BOWIE DR, B102 AMERICAN NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 1,353 $0.00

01/07/2026  BC25110590 7608 GATEWAY BLVD EQUIPMENTSHARE.COM INC 15,000 $0.00

Demolition - Residential
01/20/2026 BR26010023 701 N JONES ST N/A 400 $0.00

Driveway / Flatwork - Residential
01/06/2026  BR25120987 4607 BURNING TREE DR N/A 205 $3,350.00

01/12/2026  BR26010014 9714 ELLEN ST N/A 0 $0.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address

Fence - Residential

01/20/2026
01/20/2026
01/22/2026
01/27/2026
01/29/2026
01/28/2026

BR26010013
BR26010003
BR26010028
BR26010025
BR26010038
BR24111026

Foundation Repair

01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/07/2026
01/12/2026
01/30/2026
01/13/2026
01/23/2026

BR26010039
BR26010042
BR26010011
BR26010018
BR26010045
BR25030263
BR25010023

125 PIN OAK DR

1133 BEECH ST

108 PAMELA DR

219 E JAMES AVE

4611 COUNTRY CLUB VW
4923 WOODFORD ST

9739 EL CHACO DR

4222 BEAR CREEK TRACE
6714 HUNTERS CREEK LN
506 E HUMBLE AVE

708 N CIRCLE DR

3400 SHADY HILL DR, 9
1405 ARIZONA ST

Generator Installation - Commercial

01/15/2026

Manufactured Home Placement

01/13/2026
01/16/2026

BC25120609

BH26010001
BH25120058

4510 GARTH RD

2720 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 31
1109 JOHNSTON ST

Business Name

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

TARGET

N/A
N/A

Sauare Feet

354

50
124

1,396
1,000
1,500
1,219

368

600
924

Valuation

$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,800.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,200.00

$11,550.00
$16,690.00
$21,535.00
$19,225.00
$4,900.00
$0.00
$19,295.00

$45,000.00

$100.00
$16,000.00



Sauare Feet Valuation

Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name

New Construction - Commercial

01/14/2026  BC25120600 2100 N MAIN ST, B WATERMILL EXPRESS 106 $30,000.00
01/05/2026 = BC25070365 8451 N SH 146 PANDA EXPRESS 2,697 $3,250,000.00
01/15/2026  BC25070353 3404 WISCONSIN ST BAY AREA HOMELESS SERVICES 3,914 $3,000,000.00
New Construction - Residential

01/06/2026  BR25090852 3843 SUGARDALE ST N/A 1,556 $158,000.00
01/27/2026 = BR25090854 3835 SUGARDALE ST N/A 2,381 $173,000.00
01/14/2026  BR25070671 2114 SANDERS BROOK DR N/A 2,137 $244,540.00
01/14/2026  BR25070689 2110 SANDERS BROOK DR N/A 2,650 $268,860.00
01/12/2026  BR25121025 2007 ONTARIO AVE N/A 1,237 $111,311.00
01/27/2026  BR25090853 3839 SUGARDALE ST N/A 2,145 $160,000.00
01/28/2026  BR25110949 1509 MABRY RD N/A 2,000 $240,000.00
01/29/2026  BR25110947 2002 ALABAMA ST N/A 2,065 $247,800.00
01/22/2026  BR25120992 120 BOOKER ST N/A 870 $115,000.00
01/07/2026  BR25120974 6307 WATERLILY HAVEN WY N/A 2,278 $301,610.00
01/20/2026  BR26010012 405 E LOBIT AVE N/A 1,300 $83,500.00
01/14/2026  BR25070694 2111 SPRING HOLLOW DR N/A 2,553 $281,495.00
01/21/2026  BR26010022 311 E LOBIT AVE N/A 1,300 $180,000.00
01/14/2026  BR25070665 2107 SPRING HOLLOW DR N/A 2,656 $268,860.00
01/07/2026  BR25120973 9011 BAY LODGE LN N/A 2,067 $291,310.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address

Remodel / Alteration / Addition - Commercial

01/29/2026
01/05/2026
01/08/2026
01/07/2026
01/12/2026
01/13/2026
01/08/2026
01/12/2026
01/21/2026

BC25120607
BC25110570
BC25110574
BC25100549
BC26010012
BC25120606
BC25120595
BC25040189
BC25090457

1300 ROLLINGBROOK DR, 410

8535 N SH 146, 140

2004 CEDAR BAYOU RD

8535 N SH 146, 130

3218 MINNESOTA ST

407 W BAKER RD, G

1118 W CEDAR BAYOU LYNCHBURG RD
123 YMCA DR

1320 CEDAR BAYOU RD

Business Name

M.D. VANCLEAVE
CRCU - CHAMBERS COMMONS
KELEASE, INC.

GREAT CLIPS
NA
PINATAS ANA

VERIZON LLC, BY AGENT CROWN CASTLE USA INC
WYE DRIVE LEASE SPACES - KATE DAVIS HOLDING LLC
FIXED EQUIPMENT RELIABILITY

Sauare Feet

1,331
2,230
1,000
1,165
1,159
1,200
2,400
4,000

1,555

Valuation

$21,000.00

$1,465,546.00

$1,500.00
$125,000.00
$5,000.00
$100.00
$25,000.00
$350,000.00
$60,000.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Sauare Feet Valuation

Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential

01/13/2026  BR25090830 5016 GOOSE CREEK DR N/A 630 $10,000.00
01/13/2026  BR24050453 1301 N 8TH ST N/A 1,746 $13,000.00
01/20/2026  BR25120993 1912 MARYLAND AVE N/A 1,414 $25,000.00
01/15/2026  BR25120969 604 SCENIC DR N/A 240 $15,963.00
01/28/2026 BR26010034 714 MORRELL AVE N/A 1,104 $45,000.00
01/12/2026  BR25121024 212 PAMELA DR N/A 200 $11,970.00
01/30/2026  BR25121023 1804 TEXOMA ST N/A 1,237 $15,350.00
01/16/2026  BR26010002 122 N HOLLY DR N/A 1,150 $15,000.00
01/08/2026  BR26010005 536 STIMPSON ST N/A 1,200 $200,000.00
01/12/2026 BR25120994 309 W FRANCIS AVE N/A 1,042 $100,000.00
01/29/2026  BR26010037 5120 WILLOWVIEW DR N/A 1,198 $46,700.00
01/23/2026 BR26010030 3210 SHELLDRAKE WAY N/A 1,425 $40,000.00
01/22/2026  BR25121002 1700 IVIE LEE ST N/A 48 $10,000.00
01/13/2026  BR26010007 3700 ALLENBROOK DR N/A 1,678 $11,750.00

Roof - Residential
01/06/2026 BR25121014 2213 MOCKINGBIRD LN N/A 5,034 $48,808.91



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address

Sign Construction

Business Name

Sauare Feet

Valuation

01/29/2026  BS25110088 8451 N SH 146 PANDA EXPRESS 300 $30,500.00
01/12/2026  BS25110091 4808 E IH 10 GEICO 34 $1,000.00
01/14/2026  BS25120099 122 W DEFEE AVE GOING HOME FUNERAL HOME 64 $1,600.00
01/27/2026  BS25080057 6611 GARTH RD SAM'S CLUB - SIGN CRAFTERS, INC 635 $255,488.00
01/28/2026  BS25100079 602 PARK ST, 4 SKINOLOGY BEAUTY BAR & SALON 216 $200.00
01/27/2026  BS25100080 4806 EIH 10, B GAME OVER VIDEOGAMES 33 $8,000.00
01/08/2026  BS25120098 2303 N ALEXANDER DR 160 DRIVING ACADEMY 33 $800.00
01/21/2026  BS25120102 4503 N MAIN ST COLDWELL BANKERS REALTY 23 $1,500.00
01/12/2026  BS25120104 4609 GARTH RD, A LA COCINADE LULU 53 $3,000.00
01/21/2026  BS25120103 5131 GARTH RD QUICK QUACK 128 $10,000.00
01/05/2026  BS25120101 8535 N SH 146, 120 MILANO NAIL SPA 65 $9,500.00
01/22/2026  BS25120106 3911 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 160 CR SALON 38 $1,500.00
01/05/2026  BS25120097 825 ROLLINGBROOK DR BAYTOWN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 26 $6,500.00

Site Work Only - Commercial

01/06/2026  BC25040203 6755 WEST BAY RD CEDAR BAYOU SWITCHYARD BY NV5 207,295 $1,200,000.00



