



**CITY OF BAYTOWN**  
**January 2026 - Monthly Permit Report**

<b>Issue Date</b>	<b>Permit Number</b>	<b>Location Address</b>	<b>Business Name</b>	<b>Square Feet</b>	<b>Valuation</b>
<b>Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential</b>					
01/27/2026	BR26010016	2108 W MAIN ST	N/A	410	\$500.00
01/20/2026	BR25060569	10038 PINE VALLEY CT	N/A	600	\$5,000.00
<b>Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial</b>					
01/28/2026	BC25030143	1610 JAMES BOWIE DR, B102	AMERICAN NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	1,353	\$0.00
01/07/2026	BC25110590	7608 GATEWAY BLVD	EQUIPMENTSHARE.COM INC	15,000	\$0.00
<b>Demolition - Residential</b>					
01/20/2026	BR26010023	701 N JONES ST	N/A	400	\$0.00
<b>Driveway / Flatwork - Residential</b>					
01/06/2026	BR25120987	4607 BURNING TREE DR	N/A	205	\$3,350.00
01/12/2026	BR26010014	9714 ELLEN ST	N/A	0	\$0.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
<b>Fence - Residential</b>					
01/20/2026	BR26010013	125 PIN OAK DR	N/A	354	\$5,000.00
01/20/2026	BR26010003	1133 BEECH ST	N/A	0	\$4,000.00
01/22/2026	BR26010028	108 PAMELA DR	N/A	0	\$1,800.00
01/27/2026	BR26010025	219 E JAMES AVE	N/A	0	\$2,000.00
01/29/2026	BR26010038	4611 COUNTRY CLUB VW	N/A	50	\$1,000.00
01/28/2026	BR24111026	4923 WOODFORD ST	N/A	124	\$3,200.00
<b>Foundation Repair</b>					
01/28/2026	BR26010039	9739 EL CHACO DR	N/A	1,396	\$11,550.00
01/28/2026	BR26010042	4222 BEAR CREEK TRACE	N/A	1,000	\$16,690.00
01/07/2026	BR26010011	6714 HUNTERS CREEK LN	N/A	1,500	\$21,535.00
01/12/2026	BR26010018	506 E HUMBLE AVE	N/A	1,219	\$19,225.00
01/30/2026	BR26010045	708 N CIRCLE DR	N/A	0	\$4,900.00
01/13/2026	BR25030263	3400 SHADY HILL DR, 9	N/A	0	\$0.00
01/23/2026	BR25010023	1405 ARIZONA ST	N/A	368	\$19,295.00
<b>Generator Installation - Commercial</b>					
01/15/2026	BC25120609	4510 GARTH RD	TARGET	0	\$45,000.00
<b>Manufactured Home Placement</b>					
01/13/2026	BH26010001	2720 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 31	N/A	600	\$100.00
01/16/2026	BH25120058	1109 JOHNSTON ST	N/A	924	\$16,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
<b>New Construction - Commercial</b>					
01/14/2026	BC25120600	2100 N MAIN ST, B	WATERMILL EXPRESS	106	\$30,000.00
01/05/2026	BC25070365	8451 N SH 146	PANDA EXPRESS	2,697	\$3,250,000.00
01/15/2026	BC25070353	3404 WISCONSIN ST	BAY AREA HOMELESS SERVICES	3,914	\$3,000,000.00
<b>New Construction - Residential</b>					
01/06/2026	BR25090852	3843 SUGARDALE ST	N/A	1,556	\$158,000.00
01/27/2026	BR25090854	3835 SUGARDALE ST	N/A	2,381	\$173,000.00
01/14/2026	BR25070671	2114 SANDERS BROOK DR	N/A	2,137	\$244,540.00
01/14/2026	BR25070689	2110 SANDERS BROOK DR	N/A	2,650	\$268,860.00
01/12/2026	BR25121025	2007 ONTARIO AVE	N/A	1,237	\$111,311.00
01/27/2026	BR25090853	3839 SUGARDALE ST	N/A	2,145	\$160,000.00
01/28/2026	BR25110949	1509 MABRY RD	N/A	2,000	\$240,000.00
01/29/2026	BR25110947	2002 ALABAMA ST	N/A	2,065	\$247,800.00
01/22/2026	BR25120992	120 BOOKER ST	N/A	870	\$115,000.00
01/07/2026	BR25120974	6307 WATERLILY HAVEN WY	N/A	2,278	\$301,610.00
01/20/2026	BR26010012	405 E LOBIT AVE	N/A	1,300	\$83,500.00
01/14/2026	BR25070694	2111 SPRING HOLLOW DR	N/A	2,553	\$281,495.00
01/21/2026	BR26010022	311 E LOBIT AVE	N/A	1,300	\$180,000.00
01/14/2026	BR25070665	2107 SPRING HOLLOW DR	N/A	2,656	\$268,860.00
01/07/2026	BR25120973	9011 BAY LODGE LN	N/A	2,067	\$291,310.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
<b>Remodel / Alteration / Addition - Commercial</b>					
01/29/2026	BC25120607	1300 ROLLINGBROOK DR, 410	M.D. VANCLEAVE	1,331	\$21,000.00
01/05/2026	BC25110570	8535 N SH 146, 140	CRCU - CHAMBERS COMMONS	2,230	\$1,465,546.00
01/08/2026	BC25110574	2004 CEDAR BAYOU RD	KELEASE, INC.	1,000	\$1,500.00
01/07/2026	BC25100549	8535 N SH 146, 130	GREAT CLIPS	1,165	\$125,000.00
01/12/2026	BC26010012	3218 MINNESOTA ST	NA	1,159	\$5,000.00
01/13/2026	BC25120606	407 W BAKER RD, G	PINATAS ANA	1,200	\$100.00
01/08/2026	BC25120595	1118 W CEDAR BAYOU LYNCHBURG RD	VERIZON LLC, BY AGENT CROWN CASTLE USA INC	2,400	\$25,000.00
01/12/2026	BC25040189	123 YMCA DR	WYE DRIVE LEASE SPACES - KATE DAVIS HOLDING LLC	4,000	\$350,000.00
01/21/2026	BC25090457	1320 CEDAR BAYOU RD	FIXED EQUIPMENT RELIABILITY	1,555	\$60,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
<b>Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential</b>					
01/13/2026	BR25090830	5016 GOOSE CREEK DR	N/A	630	\$10,000.00
01/13/2026	BR24050453	1301 N 8TH ST	N/A	1,746	\$13,000.00
01/20/2026	BR25120993	1912 MARYLAND AVE	N/A	1,414	\$25,000.00
01/15/2026	BR25120969	604 SCENIC DR	N/A	240	\$15,963.00
01/28/2026	BR26010034	714 MORRELL AVE	N/A	1,104	\$45,000.00
01/12/2026	BR25121024	212 PAMELA DR	N/A	200	\$11,970.00
01/30/2026	BR25121023	1804 TEXOMA ST	N/A	1,237	\$15,350.00
01/16/2026	BR26010002	122 N HOLLY DR	N/A	1,150	\$15,000.00
01/08/2026	BR26010005	536 STIMPSON ST	N/A	1,200	\$200,000.00
01/12/2026	BR25120994	309 W FRANCIS AVE	N/A	1,042	\$100,000.00
01/29/2026	BR26010037	5120 WILLOWVIEW DR	N/A	1,198	\$46,700.00
01/23/2026	BR26010030	3210 SHELLDRAKE WAY	N/A	1,425	\$40,000.00
01/22/2026	BR25121002	1700 IVIE LEE ST	N/A	48	\$10,000.00
01/13/2026	BR26010007	3700 ALLENBROOK DR	N/A	1,678	\$11,750.00
<b>Roof - Residential</b>					
01/06/2026	BR25121014	2213 MOCKINGBIRD LN	N/A	5,034	\$48,808.91

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
<b>Sign Construction</b>					
01/29/2026	BS25110088	8451 N SH 146	PANDA EXPRESS	300	\$30,500.00
01/12/2026	BS25110091	4808 E IH 10	GEICO	34	\$1,000.00
01/14/2026	BS25120099	122 W DEFEE AVE	GOING HOME FUNERAL HOME	64	\$1,600.00
01/27/2026	BS25080057	6611 GARTH RD	SAM'S CLUB - SIGN CRAFTERS, INC	635	\$255,488.00
01/28/2026	BS25100079	602 PARK ST, 4	SKINOLGY BEAUTY BAR & SALON	216	\$200.00
01/27/2026	BS25100080	4806 E IH 10, B	GAME OVER VIDEOGAMES	33	\$8,000.00
01/08/2026	BS25120098	2303 N ALEXANDER DR	160 DRIVING ACADEMY	33	\$800.00
01/21/2026	BS25120102	4503 N MAIN ST	COLDWELL BANKERS REALTY	23	\$1,500.00
01/12/2026	BS25120104	4609 GARTH RD, A	LA COCINA DE LULU	53	\$3,000.00
01/21/2026	BS25120103	5131 GARTH RD	QUICK QUACK	128	\$10,000.00
01/05/2026	BS25120101	8535 N SH 146, 120	MILANO NAIL SPA	65	\$9,500.00
01/22/2026	BS25120106	3911 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 160	CR SALON	38	\$1,500.00
01/05/2026	BS25120097	825 ROLLINGBROOK DR	BAYTOWN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	26	\$6,500.00
<b>Site Work Only - Commercial</b>					
01/06/2026	BC25040203	6755 WEST BAY RD	CEDAR BAYOU SWITCHYARD BY NV5	207,295	\$1,200,000.00